
Meeting

Scheduled SUI 

Spring

Scheduled SUI 

Fall

Day 2019 2019

NER-NJ - 078 Group 221 Mon

NER-NJ - 035 Teaneck Tue 6/4/2019

NER-NJ - 058 Lone Eagle Wed 9/10/2019

NER-NJ - 073 Curtiss-Wright Tue

NER-NJ - 090 Walter Schirra Thur

NER-NJ - 093 Picatinny Tue 9/17/2019

NER-NJ - 097 Teterboro Tue

NER-NJ - 112 Jersey City Sat

NER-NJ - 076 Group 223 Thur

NER-NJ - 003 Raritan Valley Wed

NER-NJ - 067 Bayshore Wed

NER-NJ - 082 Allentown Thur 5/30/2019

NER-NJ - 092 Twin Pine Wed 4/10/2019

NER-NJ - 096 Pineland Thur 4/25/2019

NER-NJ - 102 Bud Jackson Tue

NER-NJ - 103 Jimmy Stewart Tue 3/5/2019

NER-NJ - 107 Delaware Valley Mon

NER-NJ - 074 Group 225 Mon 5/6/2019

NER-NJ - 002 Cumberland Thur 10/17/2019

NER-NJ - 009 Cape May Thur

NER-NJ - 037 Gloucester Thur 4/18/2019

NER-NJ - 059 Jack Schweiker Mon 3/11/2019

NER-NJ - 065 Ocean Mon

NER-NJ - 079 Air Victory Thur

NER-NJ - 086 Thomas McGuire Mon

NER-NJ - 105 Atlantic Mon 9/16/2019

New Jersey Wing Units




